B2 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
MLT Ties
Marking
and
ID
MS
Strapping
Accessories

Installation Tool***
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm Lbs. N In. mm In. mm In. mm
AISI 304 Stainless Steel – For General Purpose
Standard Cross Section
MLT1S-CP 1.0 25 5.0 127 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25
GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT,
ST2MT or ST3MT
100 500
MLT2S-CP 2.0 51 7.9 201 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT2S-L 2.0 51 7.9 201 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 50 500
MLT2.7S-CP 2.7 69 10.2 259 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT4S-CP 4.0 102 14.3 362 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT4S-L 4.0 102 14.3 362 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 50 500
MLT6S-CP 6.0 152 20.5 521 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT8S-CP 8.0 203 26.8 679 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT10S-CP 10.0 254 33.0 838 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 100 500
MLT12S-Q 12.0 304 39.3 998 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 25 125
MLT14S-Q 14.0 355 45.5 1156 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 25 125
MLT15S-Q 15.0 380 49.2 1250 200 890 .50 12.7 .18 4.6 .010 .25 25 125
NEW! Light-Heavy Cross Section
MLT2LH-LP 2.0 51 7.9 201 250 1112 .50 12.7 .25 6.4 .010 .25
GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT,
ST2MT or ST3MT
50 250
MLT4LH-LP 4.0 102 14.3 362 250 1112 .50 12.7 .25 6.4 .010 .25 50 250
MLT6LH-LP 6.0 152 20.5 521 250 1112 .50 12.7 .25 6.4 .010 .25 50 250
MLT8LH-LP 8.0 203 26.8 679 250 1112 .50 12.7 .25 6.4 .010 .25 50 250
Heavy Cross Section
MLT2H-LP 2.0 51 7.9 201 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25
GS4MT, HTMT, PPTMT,
ST2MT or ST3MT
50 250
MLT2.7H-LP 2.7 69 10.2 259 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 50 250
MLT4H-LP 4.0 102 14.3 362 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 50 250
MLT6H-LP 6.0 152 20.5 521 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 50 250
MLT8H-LP 8.0 203 26.8 679 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 50 250
MLT10H-LP 10.0 254 33.0 838 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 50 250
MLT12H-Q 12.0 305 42.0 1087 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 25 125
MLT14H-Q 14.0 356 47.0 1194 450 2000 .50 12.7 .31 7.9 .010 .25 25 125
NEW! Extra-Heavy Cross Section
MLT2EH-LP 2.0 51 11.8 300 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25
RT1HT or ST3MT
50 250
MLT4EH-LP 4.0 102 17.1 434 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25 50 250
MLT6EH-LP 6.0 152 23.4 594 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25 50 250
MLT8EH-LP 8.0 203 29.7 754 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25 50 250
MLT10EH-LP 10.0 254 35.9 912 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25 50 250
MLT12EH-Q 12.0 305 42.2 1072 600 2670 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .010 .25 25 125
MLT4EH15-LP 4.0 102 17.1 434 700 3115 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .015 .38 50 250
MLT6EH15-LP 6.0 152 23.4 594 700 3115 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .015 .38 50 250
MLT8EH15-LP 8.0 203 29.7 754 700 3115 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .015 .38 50 250
MLT10EH15-LP 10.0 254 35.9 912 700 3115 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .015 .38 50 250
MLT12EH15-Q 12.0 305 42.2 1072 700 3115 1.0 25.4 .50 12.7 .015 .38 25 125
B7For service and technical support, call 800-777-3300 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see back cover).
MLT Ties
Marking
and

Part Number
Used with
PAN-STEEL ®
Ties
Plate/Tag Size
Material
Thickness
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Width Length
In. mm In. mm In. mm
MMP350-C MLT-S .75 19 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP350-C316 MLT-S .75 19 3.50 89 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP350H-C MLT-S/H .75 19 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP350H-C316 MLT-S/H .75 19 3.50 89 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP350W38-C MLT-S .38 10 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP350W38-C316 MLT-S .38 10 3.50 89 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP172-C MLT-S .75 19 1.72 44 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP172-C316 MLT-S .75 19 1.72 44 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP172W38-C MLT-S .38 10 1.72 44 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MMP172W38-C316 MLT-S .38 10 1.72 44 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT350-C MLT-S .75 19 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT350-C316 MLT-S .75 19 3.50 89 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT350W38-C316 MLT-S .38 10 3.50 89 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT172-C MLT-S .75 19 1.72 44 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT172-C316 MLT-S .75 19 1.72 44 316 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT172W38-C MLT-S .38 10 1.72 44 304 Stainless Steel .010 .25 100 1000
MT338W21-Q MLT-S 2.13 54 3.38 86 304 Stainless Steel .015 .38 25 250
MTB338W21-Q MLT-S 2.13 54 3.38 86 Brass .015 .38 25 250
MT350W17-Q MLT-S 1.73 44 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .015 .38 25 250
MTB350W17-Q MLT-S 1.73 44 3.50 89 Brass .015 .38 25 250
MMP338W21-Q MLT-S 2.13 54 3.38 86 304 Stainless Steel .015 .38 25 250
MMPB338W21-Q MLT-S 2.13 54 3.38 86 Brass .015 .38 25 250
MMP350W17-Q MLT-S 1.73 44 3.50 89 304 Stainless Steel .015 .38 25 250
MT1D-Q MLT-S 1.00
Circular
25 — — 304 Stainless Steel .035 .89 25 250
MTB1D-Q MLT-S 1.00
Circular
25 — — Brass .040 1.02 25 250
MT150D-Q MLT-S 1.50
Circular
38 — — 304 Stainless Steel .035 .89 25 250
MTB150D-Q MLT-S 1.50
Circular
38 — — Brass .040 1.02 25 250
MT213D-Q MLT-S 2.13
Circular
54 — — 304 Stainless Steel .015 .38 25 250
MTB213D-Q MLT-S 2.13
Circular
54 — — Brass .015 .38 25 250
AP350HW86-C MLT-S/H* .86 22 3.50 89 Aluminum .015 .38 100 1000
F1For service and technical support, call 800-777-3300 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see back cover).